Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
19-1
DOOR ACCESSORIES
Revised 04/29/10
CONTENTS
This section contains Door Knockers, Door Stops, Door Bells, Clavos, Strap Hinges, and Kick Plates.
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
Door Knockers	 Pages	 19-2 – 19-3

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS:
Complete Sets: Always provide quantity, item number, and patina.
*Example of order for one 8” Door Knocker.
QTY	 ITEM#	 PATINA
	 1	 DK-8	 S3
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
19-2
Revised 04/29/10
DOOR KNOCKERS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
3"
4"
6"
8"
2 1/2"
2 1/2"
2 3/8"
2 7/8"
DK-3
DK-4
DK-5
DK-8
3" Door knocker set with hub and strike plate.
4" Door knocker set with hub and strike plate.
5" Door knocker set with hub and strike plate.
DK-6 6" Door knocker set with hub and strike plate.
8" Door knocker set with hub and strike plate.
5"
2 1/2"
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
19-3
Revised 04/29/10
DOOR KNOCKERS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
DK-STAR
6"
2 1/2"
Approx. 6" Star shaped door knocker
set with attached star shaped strike plate.
DK-96 Approx. 6" square door knocker
set with hub and strike plate.
6"
5 3/8"
2"
Te l  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  To l l  F r e e  8 6 6 . 7 8 8 . 3 6 3 1  •  F a x  2 0 8 . 7 8 8 . 1 3 0 6  •  w w w. s u n v a l l e y b r o n z e . c o m
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Sun Valley Bronze. Any reproduction in part or as a
whole without the written permission of Sun Valley Bronze is prohibited.
19-4
Revised 04/29/10
DOOR STOPS
Illustrations are for demonstration purposes only.
1
5/
8"
2
3/
4"
3
3/
4"
1 1/2"
3"
3"
DS-1
DS-2
DS-2HE
1 5/8" Floor mount door stop. Includes mounting
hardware for wood and masonry floors.
2 3/4" Floor mount door stop. Includes mounting